OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

1 x 05-103-09662

2 x 05-103-09911

3 x 05-103-09918

4 x  05-103-09917

5 x 05-103-10106

8 x  05-103-09913

Well Name

WRD Federal 30
-8

WRD Federal 30
-24

WRD Federal 30
-44

WRD Unit 29-31

WRD Unit 29-
31S

WRD Federal 29
-32

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Total Wells: 6
Meets Standard(STD): 6
Needs Evaluation: 0

Date Run: 11/18/2014 Doc [#400711161]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

Offset Well
Operator

Gasco Inc.

Koch
Exploration

Koch
Exploration

Koch
Exploration

Koch
Exploration

Koch
Exploration

Spud Date

10/02/2001

06/30/2000

08/08/2000

04/14/2001

09/29/2001

Offset
Well
Status

AB

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

314

1146

1124

1125

1125

1151

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement

Top

0

5800 4000

5722 0

5808 0

4126 1107

5870 1550
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